AUSTRALIA: 1300 KONNECT (566 632) | www.konnectfasteningsystems.com.au
NEW ZEALAND: 0508 KONNECT (566 632) | www.konnectfasteningsystems.co.nz
DRILL – ANCHOR – FIX – SEAL
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT GUIDE
CHEMICAL + MECHANICAL
Revision 2.0 - November 2018
2

Diameter
(mm)
Min
Hole
Depth
(mm)
Effective
Length
(mm)
Tightening
Torque
Values
(Nm)
Box
QTY
12X80 KTB12080 KTB12080G 12 12 5 80 62 12 15 86 55 50 25
12X100 KTB12100 KTB12100G 12 12 25 100 63 12 15 87 75 50 25
12X140 KTB12140 KTB12140G 12 12 65 140 62 12 15 86 115 50 25
16X100 KTB16100 KTB16100G 16 16 8 100 75 16 19 110 67 150 20
16X125 KTB16125 KTB16125G 16 16 25 125 85 16 19 117 92 150 20
20X120 KTB20120 KTB20120G 20 20 10 120 90 20 24 130 86 350 10
Heavy duty, torque controlled through fixture anchor for permanent
anchoring in solid concrete.
•	 Full bolt diameter expansion anchor for superior load performance.
•	 Anchor design generates high shear & tensile load capacity.

Head
Diameter
(mm)
Min
Hole
Depth
(mm)
Effective
Length
(mm)
Box
QTY
6.5X30 KSB06030 6.5 10 30 20 6.5 8 13 40 25 100
6.5X50 KSB06050 KSB06050G 6.5 20 50 30 6.5 8 13 63 47 100
8X60 KSB08060 KSB08060G 8 20 60 40 8 10 17 76 56 100
10X60 KSB10060 KSB10060G 10 10 60 50 10 12 22 80 55 50
10X75 KSB10075 KSB10075G 10 25 75 50 10 12 22 95 70 50
10X100 KSB10100 KSB10100G 10 50 100 50 10 12 22 120 95 25
12X75 KSB12075 KSB12075G 12 15 75 60 12 15 24 99 70 25
12X100 KSB12100 KSB12100G 12 40 100 60 12 15 24 124 95 25
12X150 KSB12150 KSB12150G 12 90 150 60 12 15 24 174 145 25
WORKING LOAD LIMITS – INDEPENDENTLY TESTED:
SCREW BOLT ANCHORS CONCRETE STRENGTH
Anchor
Diameter

Diameter
(mm)
Min
Hole
Depth
(mm)
Effective
Length
(mm)
Tightening
Torque
Values
(Nm)
Box
QTY
10X40 KSA10040 KSA10040G 10 8 3 40 37 10 12 16 60 35 45 100
10X50 KSA10050 KSA10050G KSA10050SS 10 8 12 50 38 10 12 16 70 43 45 100
10X75 KSA10075 KSA10075G KSA10075SS 10 8 39 77 38 10 12 16 97 70 45 50
10X100 KSA10100 KSA10100G 10 8 59 97 38 10 12 16 117 89 45 50
12X60 KSA12060 KSA12060G KSA12060SS 12 10 15 60 45 12 15 20 84 50 50 25
12X70 KSA12070 KSA12070G KSA12070SS 12 10 27 75 48 12 15 20 99 66 50 25
12X100 KSA12100 KSA12100G KSA12100SS 12 10 51 99 48 12 15 20 123 90 50 25
16X65 KSA16065 KSA16065G 16 12 20 65 45 16 19 24 97 55 65 25
16X110 KSA16110 KSA16110G 16 12 65 111 46 16 19 24 143 101 65 25
WORKING LOAD LIMITS – INDEPENDENTLY TESTED:
SLEEVE ANCHORS CONCRETE STRENGTH
Anchor

hammer-in steel nail. Large flange head with recess for flush fit of nail head to ensure anchor
is tamper resistant and anchor pullout is prevented. Suitable for internal & external use in solid
concrete and hollow masonry substrates.
PART NO.  SIZE BOX QTY
KMPA05022 5 x 22 200
KMPA06030 6 x 30 100
KMPA06050 6 x 50 100
THREADED STUDS
•	 Chisel point stud with nut and washer
•	 Available in 316 Stainless Steel, Galvanised and Zinc finish
•	 Steel studs Grade 5.8
•	 Depth mark for correct embedment
•	 External hex driver included
PART NO.  SIZE PACK QTY
316 STAINLESS STEEL
KCS12160SS M12 x 160 20
KCS16190SS M16 x 190 10
KCS20260SS M20 x 260 10
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED
KCS12160G M12 x 160 20
KCS16190G M16 x 190 10
KCS20260G M20 x 260 10
KCS24300G M24 x 300 5
ZINC PLATED
KCS12160 M12 x 160 20
KCS16190 M16 x 190 10
KCS20260 M20 x 260 10
KCS24300 M24 x 300 5
PLASTIC WALL PLUG
The Plastic Wall Plug is designed for light duty fastening applications. It is injection molded from
a ductile plastic and is designed to be used with sheet metal or wood screws. Longitudinal ribs
on the anchor body prevent it from tuning during tightening of the screw. This inexpensive
plastic screw anchor comes colour-coded by diameter for easy applications where holding
power is not a critical factor. It should not be used overhead.
PART NO. LENGTH  COLOUR DRILL HOLE SIZE BOX QTY
KWP25G 25 mm GREEN 6 mm 200
KWP32G 32 mm GREEN 6 mm 200
KWP38G 38 mm GREEN 6 mm 150
KWP50G 50 mm GREEN 6 mm 150
NYLON FRAME ANCHOR WITH
COUNTERSUNK SCREW
Suitable for a wide variety of light duty anchoring applications such as electrical fittings, pipe
saddles installation,brick ties and mounting plates to timber,hardboard,metal,brick,tiles and

(BULK PACK)
•	 For KONV4C, KONP4C and
KONP4C300
•	 200mm length
•	 12 pieces per pack
PART NO: KN200
CARTRIDGE GUN
FOR KONP4C, KONV4C
PART NO: CG380KF2
ASK ABOUT THE KONNECT FASTENING
SYSTEMS® RANGE OF SEALANTS
10
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – CONSTRUCTION PRODUCT GUIDE
ZENTRO CARBIDE 4 CUTTER SDS PLUS
PART NO.  SIZE
K18250SP4CMD 18.0 x 250mm
K18450SP4CMD 18.0 x 450mm
K20250SP4CMD 20.0 x 250mm
K20450SP4CMD 20.0 x 450mm
K220250SP4CMD 22.0 x 250mm
K220450SP4CMD 22.0 x 450mm
K16260SP4CMD 16.0 x 260mm
K240250SP4CMD 24.0 x 250mm
K240450SP4CMD 24.0 x 450mm
K250450SP4CMD 25.0 x 450mm
ZENTRO CARBIDE 4 CUTTER MAX DRIVE
PART NO.  SIZE
K12340SP4CMAXMD 12.0 x 340mm
K12540SP4CMAXMD 12.0 x 540mm
K14340SP4CMAXMD 14.0 x 340mm
K14540SP4CMAXMD 14.0 x 540mm
K16340SP4CMAXMD 16.0 x 340mm
K16540SP4CMAXMD 16.0 x 540mm
K18340SP4CMAXMD 18.0 x 340mm
K18540SP4CMAXMD 18.0 x 540mm
K20320SP4CMAXMD 20.0 x 320mm
K20520SP4CMAXMD 20.0 x 520mm
K22320SP4CMAXMD 22.0 x 320mm
K22520SP4CMAXMD 22.0 x 520mm
K24320SP4CMAXMD 24.0 x 320mm
K24520SP4CMAXMD 24.0 x 520mm
K25320SP4CMAXMD 25.0 x 320mm
K25520SP4CMAXMD 25.0 x 520mm
K26300SP4CMAXMD 26.0 x 300mm
K26520SP4CMAXMD 26.0 x 520mm
CARBIDE 4 CUTTER SDS PLUS
PART NO.  SIZE
K10210SP4MD 10.0 x 210mm
K16260SP4MD 16.0 x 260mm
K18250SP4MD 18.0 x 250mm
K28250SP4MD 28.0 x 250mm
K06160SP4MD 6.0 x 160mm
K08160SP4MD 8.0 x 160mm
CARBIDE 4 CUTTER MAX DRIVE
PART NO.  SIZE
K16340SP4MAXMD 16.0 x 340mm
K16540SP4MAXMD 16.0 x 540mm
K18340SP4MAXMD 18.0 x 340mm
K18540SP4MAXMD 18.0 x 540mm
K20320SP4MAXMD 20.0 x 320mm
K20520SP4MAXMD 20.0 x 520mm
K22320SP4MAXMD 22.0 x 320mm
K22520SP4MAXMD 22.0 x 520mm
K24320SP4MAXMD 24.0 x 320mm
K24520SP4MAXMD 24.0 x 520mm
K26300SP4MAXMD 26.0 x 300mm
CARBIDE 2 CUTTER SDS PLUS
PART NO.  SIZE
K14260SPMD 14.0 x 260mm
K10160SPMD 10.0 x 160mm
K10260SPMD 10.0 x 260mm
K12210SPMD 12.0 x 210mm
K12260SPMD 12.0 x 260mm
K16210SPMD 16.0 x 210mm
K16260SPMD 16.0 x 260mm
K18200SPMD 18.0 x 200mm
K05110SPMD 5.0 x 110mm
K05160SPMD 5.0 x 160mm
K06110SPMD 6.0 x 110mm
K06160SPMD 6.0 x 160mm
K06210SPMD 6.0 x 210mm
K065110SPMD 6.5 x 110mm
K065160SPMD 6.5 x 160mm
K065210SPMD 6.5 x 210mm
K08160SPMD 8.0 x 160mm
CONCRETE DRILLING
LONG LIFE PREMIUM CARBIDE
OPTIMUM CONCRETE DRILLING